Form 4,20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05500805

Name of Company

Absolute Auto Body Care Limited

1/ We

Michael Durkan
17 Berkeley Mews
29 High Street
Cheltenham
GL50 1DY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 21 December 2012

Signed I\M\J ()-& Date 21 December 2012

Durkan Cahill - .
17 Berkeley Mews ~- néiecial Use ‘
29 High Street
Cheltenham
GL50 1DY

24/12/2012 ‘
COMPANIES HOUSE #184

Ref ABSOLO1/MPD/GT/KK
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Absolute Auto Body Care Limited

on the 21 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name PRoC A  STEPHEOSoD

Signed wﬁ

!

Dated RN -2 -\




Absolute Auto Body Care Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assets 5,300 00 1,600 00
Book Debts 6,104 82 4,578 62
Directer's Loan Account 10,514 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,178 62

Signature %@ Date o2\ ~\ a2 -\

/




Absolute Auto Body Care Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 6,178 62
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,959 88
1,959 88
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4218 74
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,218 74
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 421874
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4218 74
Estirnated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 421874
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 24,290 66
Employees 8,173 95
Director 146 00
Barclays Bank 10,252 05
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 8,616 58
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,057 48
55,536 72
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (61,317 98)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (51,317 98)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (61,319 88)

I
Signature N\ — Date X \-\R2-\ X




90 9i Z10¢ 12qwiada] 02

S0 Z10Z J9AT0S Sdi

AR ATV

1 Jo | abegq

aimeubig

09°'96%'LS Bujjjejo) sauu3 62
Ly 6LT'S dMS t19 191s30n079) ‘peawhaqay ‘syeQ du L GE uosuaydals ned JN 00SH
9E FL6'Y ANE 06719 ‘Weyua)ayd 18a4g uoung Zi llepoo9) Ales JN 0003
95 sel DSS Wzd3 ‘uopuo ‘snouid Aingsulg Lg 'asnoH Aingsiles ‘Uous) WSY /D P IIRA 00AD
96 901 uabemsyIon Sdl ¢01Lo
8% /¥C J00 8HY _>wt:w ‘PAIXO '1SE] pEOY UONEIS ShL/LYL ‘9SNOH MBIASUMO(] VUBINSU| mzmm..wgo._. 10LD
Z9 €zl 191 86HQ 'Wew.ng ‘@snoH S2UBPIADIH ‘BnuUa) aduspuadsalion 14d 001D
00 o¥1 dMS 71D "191s8on0l9 ‘peawheqay ‘syeQ Ayl G¢ uosuayda)sg |ned 4\ £0S0
00 Ovi 946 €AD ‘Ajuanod ‘'0LES X0g Od PRI 191BAA JUBL | WIBABS ¢0SD
00 02 730 L LMN ‘PESUS3IED ‘SnuaAny Yyl ‘asnoH AOJDIA ‘B1us) pled pesysajen auweansg L0SD
(AR 94, 9154 ‘joislg ‘uaal9 suosiaw3g ‘peoy peswbuo ‘7oz wun N usey Agjes 00S0D
zS Yo'y daz ¥XO ‘p1ojx0 'peoy ASIMOD 961 Wweyuaysys saslAlss juied 00dO
S6 £9 SIOJON IYSIQNSIY 00WO
05 8¢ DN8 L LAY 'suluiajung Hed ssauisng alaealjld ‘Juaosals) aaeallld jusy ooMD
000LG'9 MYO0 Z19 '241ysIa}saanols) 'suaAaibuoT ‘peoy weyua)ays plo ol P11 Appny pesH FOHOD
000 ONE LMN ‘UopuoT ‘peod uoisn3 98z Jemo | uoisn3 Joo| pig SwoIsny g enusaay WH £0HO
8 LS0'v avl 621 ‘loodiaar] 19ang sawer ‘asnoH ueibay '100l4 ulg (LYA) swolsng @ anuanay WH Z0HO
859198 ZZ\| 863N ‘aui) uodn apsedMaN 'MaIA Yed uojuag ‘NHOI (INFAAVd) swolsnD B anuanay WH LOHO
95 a0l gNg 0Z19 ‘181saono|) ‘Aingsayma ] ‘a11uas) SSaUISNg YaINyoysy 'ABAA BIpUBX3|Y / JUN Sdl 181saono|n 1099
clL8ll X19 01XO 'UoxQ ‘uosuag 'peoy PIOXO 'aSnOH Ssluey] P17 Juswabeuepy sisepp LOPUNID 0090
00 L2 DO6LON ‘0L0Z X089 Od ‘SadIAag J2wojsn) ssauisng uo-3 06030
0cs 142 9AD 'Ausno) ‘(liysajo4 ‘peoy uojed ‘g pun somadid g Iy 10811 00d2
88 02 MINE PICMSIOD 2000
le Loy DL LOH ‘BUYSHIOA YUON ‘@3eBoLBH ‘anUaAY BUORIA G ‘@SNOH OND OND 1020
00 SL¥'0L YS6 0519 'WEYUIYIYD 'SPEUSWOL ‘SS0O edidiunty Jlounod ybnolog weyusysyo 0030
o ¥91 o08 2040
16 L2 EpPUoH apeig 104D
S0 252'01L DHE ZIN 191sayduey ‘1oans ASISOl LG 'L [9AST 'Wed | ADUBAIOSU| SSauUIsNg jueq sdepieg 00go
€6 /L1 vgl LdH ‘SH9H ‘pesjsdwoN [pwaH 'samopep ayl 85| '19SNOH Woos|a), woa3|3] abejueapy LOVD
00 0Z1L aol 0619 ‘19)1s93n0l5) ‘uieyualsys ‘arenbg (euadw| g ‘1004 15| SJUBIUNOJDY UEl|Y Q0vD
3 SSAIPPY aweN Koy

sio)ipain Auedwion - g
pajylwi] aten Apog ojny anjosqy




